ORZAMENTOS 2017

CONCELLO DE CAMBADOS



INVERSIONS 2017

1.800.000,00€

1.600.000,00€

1.400.000,00€

1.200.000,00€

1.000.000,00€

800.000,00€

600.000,00 €

400.000,00€

200.000,00€

1.667.985,41€

414.561,99€

632.928,53 € 620.494,89 €

INVERSION

EXECUTADOS

EN EXECUCION PENDENTE LICITACION
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INVERSIONS 2017

1.400.000,00€ 1.207.658,54 €

1.200.000,00€

1.000.000,00€
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800.000,00€
600.000,00 €
400.000,00€ 176.155,28 € 165.210,11 €
- - 118.961,28€
P p 7
- €

DEPUTACION XUNTA CONCELLO FONDOS EUROPEOS




